
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

DNS 

DNS 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

G 

# 

148 

113 

14 

42 

586 

38 

48 

24 

112 

11 

22 

824 

838 

794 

72 

184 

640 

410 

218 

796 

73 

40 

88 

Name 

Christopher Richter 

Christian Hees 

Benjamin Schaltinat 

Adrian Strohbach 

Mark Hofmann 

Michael Stein 

Patrick Lorenscheit 

Artem Savelov 

Lennart Kronenberg 

Nico Dickenscheid 

Michel  Seipp 

Kevin Kaufmann 

Maxim Röhrig 

Manuel Deparade 

Olaf Pospiezsynski 

Benjamin Koob 

Max Michel Birkenstock 

Christoph Krieb 

David Spatz 

Sandro Fey 

David Meinhold 

Hans Heinrich Feller 

Florian  Hagner 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Sechshelden 

Friedewald 

Gelsenkirchen 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MSC Beuern 

MSC Goldbach 

MCC Vosswinkel 

Kaarst 

MSC Hof 

MSC Weser-Diemel 

MSC Oberes Weisstal 

MSC Sechshelden/ MSC Freier Grund 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

Herborn-Seelbach 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSV Lahnberge 1968 e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Freier Grund 

KFV Kalteneck 

Team 

TSV Michelbacher Hütte 

Tattoostudio Ahoi Ahoi 

Theo Performance 

AEM Racing 

MxClassicRacing 

Privateer MX 

SSM Racing 

MxClassicRacing 

Team Deparade 

Motorrad Donnecker 

DitbikerMag/Mowik 

Mx-Shop Rhein-Main 

Team Deparade 

LH-Racing by Mefo Sport 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

R1.  

22 

25 

11 

13 

18 

16 

20 

10 

14 

15 

12 

8 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

3 

0 

1 

2 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

14 

22 

20 

15 

16 

11 

18 

12 

9 

10 

13 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

3 

4 

2 

1 

0 

0 

Total 

47 

39 

33 

33 

33 

32 

31 

28 

26 

24 

22 

21 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

6 

4 

3 

3 

0 

0 

Printed: 28.04.2018 17:29:56 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Torsten Kotzan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Moorgrund 

Einsteiger/Hobby 

Gesamtergebnis 

Am Heiligenberg, Moorgrund 1,300 km 


